

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-1	519	Version:	1	Name:	FCMAT Associated Student Body (As Manual, Fraud Prevention Guide & D - Chief Financial Officer	
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/10	/2019			In control:	Chief Financial Officer	
On agenda:	8/14	/2019			Final action:	8/14/2019	
Enactment date:	8/14	/2019			Enactment #:	19-1268	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1920-0006 - Adoption of the Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance Team's Associated Student Body (ASB) Accounting Manual, Fraud Prevention Guide & Desk Reference.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 19-1519 FCMAT Associated Student Body (ASB) Accounting Manual, Fraud Prevention Guide & Desk Reference - Chief Financial Officer						
Contact:	Luz.Cazares@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result

Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1920-0006 - Adoption of the Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance Team's Associated Student Body (ASB) Accounting Manual, Fraud Prevention Guide & Desk Reference.